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Focus on Food, We'll Handle the Packaging.

Product Price

7x5"
Sugarcane
Clamshell

8X8" 1-
Compartme
nt Medium
Fiber
Clamshell

6x6" Square
Sugarcane
Clamshell
(Deep)

9x9" 1-
Compartme
nt
Sugarcane
Clamshell

9x6x3"
Sugarcane
Deep Fiber
Clamshell

8x4.5x6"
Sugarcane
Clamshell

§72.00

$34.85

$58.00

$39.90

$46.10

$55.00

SUGARCANE CLAMSHELLS
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Product Price

8X8" 1-
Compartme
nt Deep
Fiber
Clamshell

8X8" 3-
Compartme
nt
Sugarcane
Clamshell

6x6" Square
Sugarcane
Clamshell

(Medium)

9x9" 3-
Compartme
nt
Sugarcane
Clamshell

9x6x3"
Sugarcane
Medium
Fiber
Clamshell

$39.99

$38.85

$44.99

$41.00

$38.75



https://hedgebox.ca/product/7x5-sugarcane-clamshell/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sugarcane-Clamshells&utm_term=7x5%22+Sugarcane+Clamshell
https://hedgebox.ca/cart/?add-to-cart=28894
https://hedgebox.ca/product/8x8-1-compartment-deep-fiber-clamshell/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sugarcane-Clamshells&utm_term=8X8%22+1-Compartment+Deep+Fiber+Clamshell
https://hedgebox.ca/cart/?add-to-cart=28897
https://hedgebox.ca/product/8x8-1-compartment-medium-fiber-clamshell/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sugarcane-Clamshells&utm_term=8X8%22+1-Compartment+Medium+Fiber+Clamshell
https://hedgebox.ca/cart/?add-to-cart=28900
https://hedgebox.ca/product/8x8-3-compartment-sugarcane-clamshell/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sugarcane-Clamshells&utm_term=8X8%22+3-Compartment+Sugarcane+Clamshell
https://hedgebox.ca/cart/?add-to-cart=28903
https://hedgebox.ca/product/6x6-square-sugarcane-clamshell-deep/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sugarcane-Clamshells&utm_term=6x6%22+Square+Sugarcane+Clamshell+%28Deep%29
https://hedgebox.ca/cart/?add-to-cart=28906
https://hedgebox.ca/product/6x6-square-sugarcane-clamshell-medium/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sugarcane-Clamshells&utm_term=6x6%22+Square+Sugarcane+Clamshell+%28Medium%29
https://hedgebox.ca/cart/?add-to-cart=28909
https://hedgebox.ca/product/9x9-1-compartment-sugarcane-clamshell/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sugarcane-Clamshells&utm_term=9x9%22+1-Compartment+Sugarcane+Clamshell
https://hedgebox.ca/cart/?add-to-cart=28912
https://hedgebox.ca/product/9x9-3-compartment-sugarcane-clamshell/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sugarcane-Clamshells&utm_term=9x9%22+3-Compartment+Sugarcane+Clamshell
https://hedgebox.ca/cart/?add-to-cart=28915
https://hedgebox.ca/product/9x6x3-sugarcane-deep-fiber-clamshell/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sugarcane-Clamshells&utm_term=9x6x3%22+Sugarcane+Deep+Fiber+Clamshell
https://hedgebox.ca/cart/?add-to-cart=28918
https://hedgebox.ca/product/9x6x3-sugarcane-medium-fiber-clamshell/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sugarcane-Clamshells&utm_term=9x6x3%22+Sugarcane+Medium+Fiber+Clamshell
https://hedgebox.ca/cart/?add-to-cart=28921
https://hedgebox.ca/product/8x4-5x6-sugarcane-clamshell/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sugarcane-Clamshells&utm_term=8x4.5x6%E2%80%9D+Sugarcane+Clamshell
https://hedgebox.ca/cart/?add-to-cart=28924

